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ND State Track & Field Meet - 5/23/2003 to 5/24/2003

Bismarck Community Bowl
Results

Event 10  Girls 400 Meter Dash Division A
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1
  1 Smith, Allie              10 Wahpeton                 59.11Q
  2 Black, Emily               8 Devils Lake              59.38Q
  3 Luther, Megan             12 Mandan                   59.39Q
  4 Klug, Andrea              12 Minot                    59.67q
  5 Hoy, Kristin              10 West Fargo             1:00.54
  6 Just, Sarah               12 Beulah                 1:01.84
  7 Streyle, Kaitlin          11 Mandan                 1:02.20
Heat  2
  1 Narloch, Nora             10 GF Red River             58.74Q
  2 Okigbo, Karen             10 Shanley                1:00.10Q
  3 Conlon, Maggie            12 Jamestown              1:00.29Q
  4 Blazer, Cassie            10 Mandan                 1:00.49q
  5 Weinberg, Katie           11 Century                1:00.50
  6 Walter, Alissa             9 Wahpeton               1:02.63
 -- Racek, Adriannne          11 Fargo South                SCR
Event 10  Girls 400 Meter Dash Division A
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Narloch, Nora             10 GF Red River             58.74Q  2
  2 Smith, Allie              10 Wahpeton                 59.11Q  1
  3 Black, Emily               8 Devils Lake              59.38Q  1
  4 Okigbo, Karen             10 Shanley                1:00.10Q  2
  5 Luther, Megan             12 Mandan                   59.39Q  1
  6 Conlon, Maggie            12 Jamestown              1:00.29Q  2
  7 Klug, Andrea              12 Minot                    59.67q  1
  8 Blazer, Cassie            10 Mandan                 1:00.49q  2
  9 Weinberg, Katie           11 Century                1:00.50   2
 10 Hoy, Kristin              10 West Fargo             1:00.54   1
 11 Just, Sarah               12 Beulah                 1:01.84   1
 12 Streyle, Kaitlin          11 Mandan                 1:02.20   1
 13 Walter, Alissa             9 Wahpeton               1:02.63   2
 -- Racek, Adriannne          11 Fargo South                SCR   2


